
523 ACTOR VOLUNTEER LIST: 
!

MEN: !
Joe Abraham 

joe.abraham@mac.com  
www.Joe-Abraham.com !

Jose Arana  
jarana7@yahoo.com !

Bryan Barter 
310-890-7428 

barterb1@earthlink.net 
www.bryanbarter.com !

Craig Bruenell 
C: (424) 253-4454 H: (310) 277-7210  

craigbruenell.com !
Patrick Censoplano 

http://www.patrickcensoplano.com/ 
info@patrickcensoplano.com 

818-825-4130 !
Paul Christian Mischeshin 

paulmischeshin@gmail.com  
http://vimeo.com/15177445 !

J. Trevor Davis 
323-491-9272  

4trevor2@gmail.com !
Cameron Denny 

310-733-9901 
cdenny42@gmail.com !

Ken DuBois  
fractiondubois@yahoo.com 

http://www.youtube.com/my_videos_edit?ns=1&video_id=UWr12_0GVWE http://
www.imdb.com/name/nm4516500/resume http://resumes.actorsaccess.com/kendubois !

Matthew Eakin 
310 461 6416  
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mjeakin@yahoo.com.au  
resumes.actorsaccess.com/MatthewEakin !!

Curtis Fortier  
310.968.1649 

curtis.fortier@gmail.com  
www.speedreels.com/talent/cfortier !

Chris Gehrman 
310.493.6514 

cjgman@gmail.com 
http://www.imdb.com/name/nm1197231/ !

Scott Gerard 
scottgerard@yahoo.com !

Gregory Guy Gorden  
347-244-5217 

contact@gregoryguygorden.com  
www.gregoryguygorden.com  

http://www.lacasting.com/gregoryguygorden !
Emmanuel Harris 

323-799-8128  
emmanuelking3@gmail.com !

Troy Iwata 
troy.iwata@hotmail.com !

Stephen Jackson 
(909)559-5171 

stephenromney@hotmail.com !
Eric Kan  

818-414-1900  
funkyactor@yahoo.com !

Danny Ledsinger 
419-235-5048 

dannyledsinger84@yahoo.com !
Dominick Marrone 

818-263-4064  
dominick_marrone@yahoo.com 



!
Sean Patrick Murphy 

seanpatrickmurphy@ymail.com !
Shaun Ryan  
818.445.8715  

ShaunRyan.Net !
Stephan Smith Collins 

ssmithcollins@sbcglobal.net !
Kelly Sry  

kelsry@gmail.com !
Karl Steudel 

http://resumes.actorsaccess.com/karlsteudel ksteudel@yahoo.com !
Jaime Tintor  
323.559.3930 

jaime_tintor@hotmail.com !
Darin Toonder  
818-326-6644  

www.darintoonder.com !
Dan Wiley 

Cel. 720.937.2673 L.A. 323.464.5233  
www.DanWiley.com !
Tenere A. Williams 

(626) 786-5700  
tenerew@gmail.com  

www.tenerewilliams.com !
Ross Willett 

ross.willett@gmail.com 
http://vimeo.com/36803364 !

Peter Sebastian Wrobel 
323.447.7096 !

Joe Zazzu  
310-490-9845  

joezazzu@yahoo.com !



Zach Zucker 
Cell: 847-877-9023  

Email: zzucker11@mac.com  
Website: www.zachzucker.com 

!
Stephan Madar 

Cell: 773-428-7977 (Direct) / 818-487-1800 (Representation Contact) 
Email: steve.madar@gmail.com 

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

Alex Cress 
Cell: 917-418-3804  

Email: alexander.cress@gmail.com  !!
Aditya Oza 

501-658-4230 
adityaoza@yahoo.com !!

Jason Jack Beeber 
http://resumes.actorsaccess.com/jasonjack 

jasonjack@gmail.com 
 323-448-0292 

!
!
!
!
!



WOMEN: !
Alexis Auffray  
864-710-2790 

awauffray11@gmail.com 
http://www.alexiswauffray.com/ !

Whitney Ayers 
323-590-0643  

whitneyayers@rocketmail.com !
Ayla Rose Barreau 

http://www.aylarose.com/ 
ayroz7@yahoo.com 

603-793-2022 !
Victoria Blackburn  

310-594-7657 !
Tiffany Chandon 

(805) 587-8145 
TiffanyChandon@yahoo.com  

www.tiffanychandon.com  
www.imdb.me/tiffanychandon !

Abigail Cooper 
305-772-3399 

abigail@abigailcooper.com !
Katie Enright 
630-567-5550  

Kenright4@hotmail.com !
Laura Flanagan 

856-905-8377 
LFlanny321@gmail.com !

Ivett Gabriella 
310-909-3250 

ivettgabriella@gmail.com !
Silvana Gargione 

609-647-7767  
silvanagargione@gmail.com !



Sayo Harris 
310-621-6305  

sayo1129@hotmail.com !
Natasha Pearl Hensen 

608-469-3939 
Natasha@natashapearlhensen.com !

Dawn Joyal  
310.612.7632  

www.dawnjoyal.com !
Stephanie Keefer 

714 788 1838  
Steph.keefer@gmail.com !

Usha Kiren 
310.213.3695 

ushakiren@hotmail.com !
Janet Ladd-Ryan 

jcomedy@yahoo.com 
http://cni2.lacasting.com/talent/profile/145007? 

ts=1&crypt=diagnimephhohdjjcljpdikhncjkddjnokfpkodogeehpcje !
Kerri-Anne Lavin  

818-746-6771  
kerrilavin@yahoo.com  

www.kerriannelavin.com !
Aaya Lawhorn 

Cell: 310.802.9421 
Email: aayalawhorn@yahoo.com !

Laura May 
310-402-6345  

lauramay80@gmail.com  
http://resumes.actorsaccess.com/lauramay !

Saadiqa Muhammad 
saadi75@gmail.com !!!!



Marlene Okner 
310-402-4304  

mokner@gmail.com  
http://marleneokner.com/Videos.html !

Kristen Olson  
Kristen@kristenolson.com !

Chauntae Pink 
310-806-0377  

pchauntae@yahoo.com !
Luna Romano 
917.945.6470 

http://www.imdb.com/name/nm3280797 !
Jonee Shady 

sh8djb@earthlink.net  
http://www.imdb.com/video/demo_reel/vi2990709273/ !

Perry Smith 
310-694-6505  

perry25@gmail.com, !
Cynthia Sophiea 

cynthiasophiea@gmail.com 
http://resumes.breakdownexpress.com/155344-582371   !

Yvonne Valadez 
310-809-5202 

yvonnevaladez1@gmail.com 
http://resumes.actorsaccess.com/yvonnevaladez !

Satya Vanii 
424-231-5952 cell 

satya@satyavanii.com 
www.satyavanii.com !

London Vale 
424-229-2528 

info@londonvale.com 
www.londonvale.com !!!



Allison Volk 
303-819-8691  

allisonvolk@gmail.com !
Thyais Walsh 
917.209.0685 

thyais@netzero.com 
http://thyais.com/ !

Chrissie Weatherup 
818.486.2817 

chrissie.weatherup@gmail.com !
Holly Montgomery-Webb 

323-823-7240  
holnicmont@mac.com  

http://resumes.actorsaccess.com/HollyMontgomeryWebb  
http://www.lacasting.com/HollyMontgomeryWebb !

KC White  
818-679-9891  

kcwhite813@gmail.com  
www.kcwhite.com !

Kersten Haile !!!!!!!!!!!!! !
402-320-1745  

kerstenhaile@gmail.com  
www.kerstenhaile.com  !!!



!
Josie Adams !!!!!!!!!!! !!!!
323-854-3854 

adams.josie@gmail.com !!!
Tasha Dixon  !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!
310-927-5081 

http://resumes.actorsaccess.com/tashadixon 
www.tashadixon.com  

http://www.imdb.com/name/nm1787799/ !!!



!
Jessica A. Caesar !

jangelique2004@yahoo.com 
https://vimeo.com/65418299   

http://resumes.actorsaccess.com/jessicaacaesar !!
Isabella Way 
 310.927.4688   

http://resumes.actorsaccess.com/isabellaway  
http://www.imdb.com/name/nm1581771/  

Reel: http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cYTolDc_I3M  
VO Demos: http://www.voices.com/demos/isabellaway !

Arti Sukhwani  !!!!!!!!!!! !
305-582-9279  

www.artisukhwani.com  
https://vimeo.com/84632146 !!!

Zoey Sidwell 
646.265.2580 

www.ZoeySidwell.com !!
Jamie Renee Smith 

714-290-0797 
jreneesmithcoaching@gmail.com !!!



!
Usha Kiren !!!!!!!!!!!

ushakiren@hotmail.com 
cel. (310) 213-3695 

http://resumes.actorsaccess.com/ushakiren 
http://www.lacasting.com/ushakiren 

http://www.imdb.me/ushakiren !!!! !!!
Jaime Parker Stickle 

JaimeParkerStickle@gmail.com 
Cell: 818.416.1043 !!!!!!!!

Hailey Hansard !
REEL: http://vimeo.com/64343805 

CONTACT: 
918.605.0619 

haileyhansard@gmail.com !!!



!!
Sarbani Hazra 

https://www.facebook.com/SarbaniHazra.Actor 
https://twitter.com/SarbaniHazra 

http://www.imdb.me/sarbanihazra 
908-415-6703 !!!!!!!!!!!

Susan Grace 
GraceNotesStage.com  

818.902.0542 
 https://www.speedreels.com/talent/sgrace/sgrace.php !!!!!!!!!

Zoey Sidwell 
646.265.2580 

www.ZoeySidwell.com


